
 

CAWR28-30 WR28 30 dB Waveguide Attenuator 26.5-40 GHZ 

Rev 000 

 

Electrical 
 Frequency 
 VSWR 
 Impedance 
 Attenuation 
 Power Handling 

 
26.5-40 GHZ 
1.20 
50 Ohms 
30 ± 1.5 dB 
200 Watts 

Mechanical 
 Waveguide Size 
 Flange Size 

 
WR28 
IEC UBR320 

Materials 
 Body 
 Internal Construction 
 
ROHS Compliant 

 
Black Painted Aluminum 
Conductive Oxidation 

 

 

 

 

 

1130 Junction Dr. Suite 100. Allen, TX 75013   800-399-6891 www.CentricRF.com 

Outline   

.28"

.53"

.50"

.75"

.75"

.12"

6.30"

1.09"

4X
Ø.12".14"

 
                


